
.Jill.F MOTOR PTE LTD ----------
INDIA International Insurance Ple Ltd 
64 Cecil Street# 04-05 
I0B Building 
Singapore 049711 

Dear Sir/Madam 

Your Insured Veh No. 
Your Ref 
Our Ref 

Date 
WITHOUT PREJUDICE 

Accident involving SLQ4305M 
on 31/1212021 at KPE 

and SKX5485U 

Please refer only to the boxes marked ( x ). 

[!] We refer to [!]the above accident 
Dour/your letter dated 

: SLQ4305M 

SKX5485U 

28/01/2022 

[!] We have been authorised by the owner of vehicle number SKX5485U which was damaged by your 
insured's motor vehicle number SLQ4305M in the aforesaid accident. 

[!] We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of 
the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss 
and expenses, particulars of which are as follows: 

Cost of Repair 11-~ 14,766.00 
Survey report fees 
Loss of Use( 11 days @ $60.00 per day) 660.00 
Car Rental Fees 
GIA/L TA search fees 7 .45 

TotaIS$ 15,433.45 
[!] We forward herewith the following relevant supporting documents:-

Survey_Reports & photographs (To be returned Within 7 days on demand) 

(!]Final repair bill(Tax Invoice) 
for the excess 

0Rental Agreement 
OCopy of the Insurance Certificate 

0Copy of NRIC/Driving licence 
[!]Copy of LTA/GIA vehicle search 
0Non-injury motor report form 
[!]Letter of Authority 

(!] Cheque-to be make payable to Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD. 

O Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must be arrange within the 14 days upon receipt of this 
letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises, in the presence of our client. 

[Kl Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgment of receipt of this letter within 07 days of your 
receipt of this letter. 

WE HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT 

Date: ____ _ 
PLEASE CHOP AND SIGN 

1 Ka~i Bukit Ave 6, Blk D, #02-15, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 41 7883. Tel : 6747 6106 (6 Lines) Fax: 6744 2368 
Email : scn~ce@smemotor.com.sg Websi te : www.s memotor.com.sg 
Co. Reg. No.: 2011 19451E GST Reg. No.: 201119451E 



SME MOTOR PTE LTD 
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368 
Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg 

Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451E 

MIS : INDIA International Insurance pte Ltd 
64 Cecil Street # 04-05 
108 Building 
Singapore 049711 

TEL: FAX: 
ATTN: Motor Claim Department 
Your Ref No: 22/lllfTP-001(01) 
Claim Type : Third Party 
Accident Date: 31/12/2021 
TP Veh Reg No : SLQ4305M 

Claim No: 
Tax Invoice No : 
Date: 
Policy No: 
Veh Reg No : 
Make / Model : 
Chasis No: 
Engine No: 
Reg. No: 

TAX INVOICE FOR VEHICLE NO: SKX5485U 

INV22012803 
28/01/2022 
5124618565 
SKX5485U 
SUZUKI SX4 
0 

Discription Quantity List Price Amount 
S$ S$ 

REPAIR SUM $13,800.00 

Amount Before Excess $13,800.00 
Add GST @7% $966.00 

Total Amount Payable $14,766.00 

For SME MOTOR PTE LTD 



> Back to OneMotoring 

Land TransporsR_Authority 
Land Transport Authority 
10 Sin Ming Drive 
Singapore 575701 
GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2 

Print Datemme : 03 Jan 2022 / 09:58:15 
Receipt Datemme : 03 Jan 2022 / 09:58: 15 

Tax Invoice/Receipt 
Receipt No.: ITNET-00000--220103-000707 

Previous Receipt No.·: 

SIN Item Description/ 
Business Transaction Reference 
No. 

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLQ4305M 
As at 31 Dec 2021/18:15:00 
Insurance Co: INDIA INTL INS PTE LTD 
Insurance Co: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD 

Insurance Enquiry - SLQ4305M 
Enquiry Fee 
20220103095708052682 

Sub-Total 

Total Before Rounding 

Rounding Difference 

Total Amount Payable 

Paid By 

426588)()()()()()(9354 

Total 

Cash Change 

Tendered Amount 

Excess Refundable Amount 

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY! 

Amount GST 
Before Amount 

GST (S$) (S$) 

7.00 

7.00 

7.00 

0.49 

0.49 

0.49 

eNETS Credit Card 

Amount 
AfterGST 

(S$) 

7.49 

7.49 

7.49 

0.04 

7.45 

7.45 

7.45 

0.00 

7.45 

0.00 

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service 
provider/ financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee 

may apply. 



LETTER OF AUTHORITY 

To: Mis \l\..6Ut\ \~¼r ~\,JJ\A-£1,\ 
Singapore 

Accident involving my/our vehicle no. ~Q( S,4-~Ll and ~'LQ~t>~V\f\ on ?,1 \\ ~:>o<r't 

Along \ E, 

I/We, '{ fA? Lt NRIC No. s. 'b'A~s-t4:::z 

Of bq~ ?~I dr -:\\: l 6 -lt/1 Singapore Yh-~11 

the registered owner of vehicle no. S~ t:>,4ic_i L,\ at the material time of accident, do 

hereby authorise Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD as my/our agent and representative 

to correspond in, negotiate and settle, on my/our behalf, my/our claim against you as 

owner/operator/insurer of vehicle no. Sl(9. l\,::,o SW\ 

I/We also authorise them to accept settlement cheque on my/our behalf. Kindly issue 

your cheque in favour of "Mis. SME MOTOR PTE LTD". 

Dated this ( <f day of O \ 

Signat r of Owner of his/her/their 
Duly Authorised Representative 

20 ),'2,-

Company's Stamp (For Firm). 
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