

INDIA International Insurance Pte Ltd	Your Insured V	'eh No.	: SLQ4305M				
64 Cecil Street # 04-05 IOB Building Singapore 049711	Your Ref Our Ref	:	SKX5485U				
MITHOUT PRE	Date	2	28/01/2022				
WITHOUT PREJ	ODICE						
Dear Sir/Madam							
Accident involving SLQ4305M and SKX5485U on 31/12/2021 at KPE							
Please refer only to the boxes marked (x).							
X We refer to X the above accident our/your letter dated							
X We have been authorised by the owner of vehicle number insured's motor vehicle number SLQ4305M in the afc	SKX5485U presaid accident.	which was	damaged by your				
X We are instructed that the accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:							
Cost of Repair / Insurance Excess Survey report fees Loss of Use(11 days @ \$60.00 per day) Car Rental Fees GIA/LTA search fees	14,766.00 - 660.00 - 7.45	-					
Total S\$	15,433.45	•					
We forward herewith the following relevant supporting docum Survey Reports & photographs (To be returned within 7 of							
X Final repair bill(Tax Invoice)	Copy of NRIC/E		ce				
	Copy of LTA/GI	-					
Rental Agreement	Non-injury motor report form						
Copy of the Insurance Certificate	Letter of Author	rity					
X Cheque to be make payable to Messrs SME MOTOR PTE L	TD.						
Any request for a re-survey of our client's vehicle must be arrange within the 14 days upon receipt of this letter. The re-survey must be conducted at our premises, in the presence of our client.							
X Please note that you should send to us an acknowledgment of receipt of this letter within 07 days of your receipt of this letter.							
Yours faithfully,	WE HEREBY AC	KNOWLEDG	E RECEIPT				
Stockers of the Stockers of th							
WALE TO SEE THE SEE TH			Date:				
CHE MAN DIE LTD	PLEASE CHOP	AND SIGN	-,				
SME MOTOR PTE LTD							

encl:

SME MOTOR PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #02-15@ Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883

TEL: 6747 6106 (6 lines) Fax: 6744 2368

Email: service@smemotor.com.sg Website: www.smemotor.com.sg

Co. & GST Reg. No: 201119451E

M/S :

INDIA International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Street # 04-05

IOB Building

Singapore 049711

TEL: ATTN:

FAX: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No :

22/III/TP-001(01)

Claim Type: Accident Date: 31/12/2021

Third Party TP Veh Reg No: SLQ4305M Claim No:

Tax Invoice No: INV22012803

Date: 28/01/2022

Policy No:

5124618565 SKX5485U SUZUKI SX4

Veh Reg No: Make / Model :

Chasis No:

Engine No: Reg. No:

TAX INVOICE FOR VEHICLE NO: SKX5485U

Discription

Quantity

List Price Amount

S\$

S\$

REPAIR SUM

\$13,800.00

Amount Before Excess \$13,800,00 Add GST @7% \$966.00 Total Amount Payable \$14,766.00

For SME MOTOR PTE LTD

> Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time :

03 Jan 2022 / 09:58:15

Receipt Date/Time: 03 Jan 2022 / 09:58:15

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-220103-000707

Previous Receipt No ·

rievious Receipt No.".				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLQ4305M As at 31 Dec 2021/18:15:00 Insurance Co: INDIA INT'L INS PTE LTD Insurance Co: MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAF	PORE) PTE LTD			
1 Insurance Enquiry - SLQ4305M Enquiry Fee		7.00	0.49	7.49
20220103095708052682		7.00	0.10	
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	426588XXXXXX9354	eNETS (Credit Card	7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To:	M/s India Singapore	Inter Natio	mal Insurai	nce pte Ud			
Accident involving my/our vehicle no. SKX 5485U and SLQ4305M on 31/12/2008 Along KPE I/We, YAP LA YUN NRIC No. S82735647 Of GB Punggol dr #15-769 Singapore 82269							
I/We,	Yap L	-A Yun		NRIC N	o. <u>\$8273564</u>		
Of_	69B P	unggoi dr	#15-769	Singapoi	re 82269		
the registered owner of vehicle no. SKX 5485 U at the material time of accident, do							
hereby authorise <u>Messrs SME MOTOR PTE LTD</u> as my/our agent and representative							
to correspond in, negotiate and settle, on my/our behalf, my/our claim against you as owner/operator/insurer of vehicle no. SLQ 4305 W.							
I/We also authorise them to accept settlement cheque on my/our behalf. Kindly issue your cheque in favour of " <u>M/s. SME MOTOR PTE LTD</u> ".							
	Dated	this(ϕ _	day of ⁽⁾ (20_>2	_		
Signat Duly A	ture of Owner Authorised Rej	of his/her/theip presentative	r	Company's St	amp (For Firm).		